
Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 1  BÉREŠ Jozef st. / ZUPKOVÁ Silvia  Mazda 323 1:55.980 1:53.580 1:52.559 1:53.276 7:35.395

2 3  PAZDERÁK Marek / LIESKOVEC Vladimír  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:57.083 1:55.974 1:54.914 1:54.365 7:42.336 6.941

3 20  BAFFY Alexander / ZEMANOVÁ Nikola  Peugeot 206 1:58.402 1:57.016 1:57.219 1:55.564 7:48.201 12.806

4 4  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:59.193 1:56.641 1:57.268 1:55.677 7:48.779 13.384

5 2  ŠUTLÁK Miroslav / BOROŠ Peter  Škoda Fabia S2000 2:00.907 1:56.139 1:57.215 1:56.330 7:50.591 15.196

6 63  BÉREŠ Jozef ml. / MOLNÁROVÁ Timea  Opel Ascona 2:00.645 1:58.618 1:58.606 1:58.821 7:56.690 21.295

7 21  KOLEK Jakub / GALLOVIČ Mário  Citroën C2 R2 2:01.998 1:58.827 1:58.896 1:59.095 7:58.816 23.421

8 58  SPIŠÁK Pavol / SPIŠÁK Štefan  Lada VFTS 2:01.633 2:01.293 1:58.791 1:58.042 7:59.759 24.364

9 10  KECER Patrik / ŠOLTÝS Andrej  Peugeot 306 Gti 2:03.618 2:03.683 2:03.445 2:02.582 8:13.328 37.933

10 41  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 2:02.695 2:06.818 2:04.724 2:01.715 8:15.952 40.557

11 57  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 2:04.564 2:06.593 2:05.092 2:02.789 8:19.038 43.643

12 60  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW E36 2:09.816 2:05.271 2:07.194 2:04.082 8:26.363 50.968

13 53  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 2:10.458 2:06.881 2:05.819 2:04.330 8:27.488 52.093

14 52  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 2:08.546 2:08.096 2:04.077 2:10.521 8:31.240 55.845

15 25  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo 2:13.391 2:10.365 2:06.309 2:05.240 8:35.305 59.910

16 11  STRAKA Milan  Ford Escort RS2000 2:08.511 2:10.910 2:08.111 2:09.734 8:37.266 1:01.871

17 39  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 2:09.702 2:10.932 2:08.480 2:08.288 8:37.402 1:02.007

18 51  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 2:11.919 2:08.920 2:08.405 2:08.326 8:37.570 1:02.175

19 55  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW E36 2:12.542 2:09.600 2:08.783 2:07.784 8:38.709 1:03.314

20 61  IVAN Tomáš / HOTVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW E30 2:13.621 2:09.418 2:08.582 2:08.712 8:40.333 1:04.938

21 13  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SIKULA Michal  Ford Fiesta 2:09.826 2:09.102 2:11.877 2:10.031 8:40.836 1:05.441

22 42  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 2:11.325 2:10.387 2:10.407 2:08.838 8:40.957 1:05.562

23 40  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 2:10.444 2:09.805 2:11.311 2:09.642 8:41.202 1:05.807

24 50  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 2:10.303 2:12.474 2:13.082 2:07.146 8:43.005 1:07.610

25 26  PAVČO Vladimír  Škoda Favorit 2:11.326 2:11.768 2:10.213 2:11.892 8:45.199 1:09.804

26 56  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 2:13.116 2:10.945 2:10.838 2:10.440 8:45.339 1:09.944

27 34  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 2:12.972 2:13.862 2:09.662 2:10.795 8:47.291 1:11.896

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

GULF HERĽANSKÉ SERPENTÍNY

MTE CUP 2018

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 07.04.2018



28 7  BUĽKO Róbert / BUĽKOVÁ Alexandra  VW Golf 2:13.567 2:12.421 2:13.114 2:11.144 8:50.246 1:14.851

29 38  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 2:12.809 2:10.821 2:20.204 2:09.470 8:53.304 1:17.909

30 29  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:16.263 2:12.231 2:14.030 2:11.017 8:53.541 1:18.146

31 49  ŠALÁTA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 2:17.317 2:13.733 2:12.211 2:12.761 8:56.022 1:20.627

32 24  MAŠLEJ Ján / KRAVČUKOVÁ Sofia  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:15.484 2:15.473 2:12.297 2:13.246 8:56.500 1:21.105

33 59  REJTA Ladislav  BMW E46 Coupe 2:21.096 2:14.572 2:12.476 2:09.320 8:57.464 1:22.069

34 28  MAGYAR Patrik / HAKKE Ján  Opel Corsa 2:18.226 2:15.481 2:13.553 2:13.508 9:00.768 1:25.373

35 23  TUTKO Daniel  Citroën C2 2:20.321 2:14.844 2:14.894 2:11.988 9:02.047 1:26.652

36 62  PASTYRČÁK Vladimír / BARAN Peter  BMW M3 2:06.514 2:36.477 2:08.928 2:10.159 9:02.078 1:26.683

37 54  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW E36 2:13.988 2:14.712 2:22.224 2:12.321 9:03.245 1:27.850

38 43  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 2:19.104 2:17.892 2:15.856 2:16.081 9:08.933 1:33.538

39 48  BRÖSTL Peter / KURIMSKÝ Peter  Škoda 120 2:17.494 2:16.167 2:21.064 2:15.632 9:10.357 1:34.962

40 6  BIELIK František / ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 2:21.372 2:20.172 2:15.692 2:13.665 9:10.901 1:35.506

41 35  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 2:19.939 2:17.527 2:18.421 2:15.217 9:11.104 1:35.709

42 16  HERC Henrich / HERC Pavel  Renault Clio 2:22.371 2:17.494 2:16.788 2:16.487 9:13.140 1:37.745

43 8  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Audi S3 2:18.591 2:20.271 2:18.020 2:17.430 9:14.312 1:38.917

44 15  ZAJAC Matej / WAGNER Norbert  Seat Leon 2:19.778 2:19.143 2:21.571 2:17.784 9:18.276 1:42.881

45 17  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 2:24.829 2:22.845 2:17.148 2:17.185 9:22.007 1:46.612

46 19  MANDUĽÁK Matúš / BERDISOVA Martina  Renault Clio RS 2:27.047 2:23.185 2:17.834 2:14.173 9:22.239 1:46.844

47 31  LEŠKO Erik / HUDÁK Ján  Honda Civic 2:22.823 2:28.436 2:20.311 2:15.365 9:26.935 1:51.540

48 44  PUČAN Martin / RUDŇANSKÝ Ján  Škoda Felicia 2:22.049 2:22.731 2:21.237 2:21.430 9:27.447 1:52.052

49 37  ŠIMKO Erik / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa 2:26.296 2:22.166 2:21.871 2:18.834 9:29.167 1:53.772

50 45  VALUŠEK Tomáš / VALAŠTEK Norbert  Škoda Felicia 2:26.855 2:20.513 2:19.169 2:25.760 9:32.297 1:56.902

51 36  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika  Toyota Celica 2:26.088 2:22.913 2:22.547 2:23.232 9:34.780 1:59.385

52 30  HUDÁK Dávid  Honda Civic 2:27.659 2:30.580 2:29.156 2:26.435 9:53.830 2:18.435

53 27  SUČÍK Július / PIATAK Maroš  Ford Escort 2:31.149 2:30.478 2:28.865 2:26.246 9:56.738 2:21.343

54 46  PALUF Lukáš  Lada 2108 2:31.259 2:29.855 2:28.661 2:29.214 9:58.989 2:23.594

55 32  MIŽÁK Erik / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Peugeot 306 2:32.126 2:31.562 2:30.433 2:29.488 10:03.609 2:28.214

56 47  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 2:31.817 2:35.444 2:34.625 2:38.259 10:20.145 2:44.750

57 33  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett / KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 2:59.342 2:32.937 2:26.378 2:21.788 10:20.445 2:45.050

58 18  KOŠČ Miroslav / TLUČKOVÁ Janka  Peugeot 206 RC 4:20.343 2:07.790 2:07.411 2:08.422 10:43.966 3:08.571

59 22  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 6:15.435 2:09.283 2:06.202 2:05.309 12:36.229 5:00.834

14  BARKASZ Gabriel / URBANSKÝ Štefan  Renault Clio Williams



12  BÉREŠ Róbert / REŠOVSKÁ Anna  Peugeot 306 Gti

9  ŽEŇUCH Marek / IMRICH Peter  Nissan Sunny Gti

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 41  DUBÓCZI Peter / VASIĽ František  Trabant R1 2:02.695 2:06.818 2:04.724 2:01.715 8:15.952

2 39  KLIK Peter  Daihatsu Charade 2:09.702 2:10.932 2:08.480 2:08.288 8:37.402 21.450

3 42  MESARČÍK Stanislav  Fiat Seicento 2:11.325 2:10.387 2:10.407 2:08.838 8:40.957 25.005

4 40  TEREZČÁK Martin  VW Polo 2:10.444 2:09.805 2:11.311 2:09.642 8:41.202 25.250

5 38  JASZAY Marek  Daihatsu Charade 2:12.809 2:10.821 2:20.204 2:09.470 8:53.304 37.352

6 43  SOBOĽ Rudolf  Suzuki Swift 2:19.104 2:17.892 2:15.856 2:16.081 9:08.933 52.981

7 44  PUČAN Martin / RUDŇANSKÝ Ján  Škoda Felicia 2:22.049 2:22.731 2:21.237 2:21.430 9:27.447 1:11.495

8 45  VALUŠEK Tomáš / VALAŠTEK Norbert  Škoda Felicia 2:26.855 2:20.513 2:19.169 2:25.760 9:32.297 1:16.345

9 46  PALUF Lukáš  Lada 2108 2:31.259 2:29.855 2:28.661 2:29.214 9:58.989 1:43.037

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 20  BAFFY Alexander / ZEMANOVÁ Nikola  Peugeot 206 1:58.402 1:57.016 1:57.219 1:55.564 7:48.201

2 21  KOLEK Jakub / GALLOVIČ Mário  Citroën C2 R2 2:01.998 1:58.827 1:58.896 1:59.095 7:58.816 10.615

3 25  HOLIK Michal  Citroën Saxo 2:13.391 2:10.365 2:06.309 2:05.240 8:35.305 47.104

4 26  PAVČO Vladimír  Škoda Favorit 2:11.326 2:11.768 2:10.213 2:11.892 8:45.199 56.998

5 29  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:16.263 2:12.231 2:14.030 2:11.017 8:53.541 1:05.340

6 24  MAŠLEJ Ján / KRAVČUKOVÁ Sofia  Citroën Saxo Vts 2:15.484 2:15.473 2:12.297 2:13.246 8:56.500 1:08.299

7 28  MAGYAR Patrik / HAKKE Ján  Opel Corsa 2:18.226 2:15.481 2:13.553 2:13.508 9:00.768 1:12.567

8 23  TUTKO Daniel  Citroën C2 2:20.321 2:14.844 2:14.894 2:11.988 9:02.047 1:13.846

9 35  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 2:19.939 2:17.527 2:18.421 2:15.217 9:11.104 1:22.903

10 31  LEŠKO Erik / HUDÁK Ján  Honda Civic 2:22.823 2:28.436 2:20.311 2:15.365 9:26.935 1:38.734

11 37  ŠIMKO Erik / JÁNOŠÍKOVÁ Lucia  Opel Corsa 2:26.296 2:22.166 2:21.871 2:18.834 9:29.167 1:40.966

12 30  HUDÁK Dávid  Honda Civic 2:27.659 2:30.580 2:29.156 2:26.435 9:53.830 2:05.629

13 27  SUČÍK Július / PIATAK Maroš  Ford Escort 2:31.149 2:30.478 2:28.865 2:26.246 9:56.738 2:08.537

14 32  MIŽÁK Erik / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Peugeot 306 2:32.126 2:31.562 2:30.433 2:29.488 10:03.609 2:15.408

15 22  KUBACKA Štefan / HALČINOVÁ Iveta  Honda Civic 6:15.435 2:09.283 2:06.202 2:05.309 12:36.229 4:48.028

TRIEDA 2
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Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 10  KECER Patrik / ŠOLTÝS Andrej  Peugeot 306 Gti 2:03.618 2:03.683 2:03.445 2:02.582 8:13.328

2 11  STRAKA Milan  Ford Escort RS2000 2:08.511 2:10.910 2:08.111 2:09.734 8:37.266 23.938

3 13  BRANIŠA Lukáš / SIKULA Michal  Ford Fiesta 2:09.826 2:09.102 2:11.877 2:10.031 8:40.836 27.508

4 16  HERC Henrich / HERC Pavel  Renault Clio 2:22.371 2:17.494 2:16.788 2:16.487 9:13.140 59.812

5 15  ZAJAC Matej / WAGNER Norbert  Seat Leon 2:19.778 2:19.143 2:21.571 2:17.784 9:18.276 1:04.948

6 17  SEMKA Samuel / OREŠČÁK Patrik  Ford Escort RS2000 2:24.829 2:22.845 2:17.148 2:17.185 9:22.007 1:08.679

7 19  MANDUĽÁK Matúš / BERDISOVA Martina  Renault Clio RS 2:27.047 2:23.185 2:17.834 2:14.173 9:22.239 1:08.911

8 18  KOŠČ Miroslav / TLUČKOVÁ Janka  Peugeot 206 RC 4:20.343 2:07.790 2:07.411 2:08.422 10:43.966 2:30.638

14  BARKASZ Gabriel / URBANSKÝ Štefan  Renault Clio Williams

12  BÉREŠ Róbert / REŠOVSKÁ Anna  Peugeot 306 Gti

9  ŽEŇUCH Marek / IMRICH Peter  Nissan Sunny Gti

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 1  BÉREŠ Jozef st. / ZUPKOVÁ Silvia  Mazda 323 1:55.980 1:53.580 1:52.559 1:53.276 7:35.395

2 3  PAZDERÁK Marek / LIESKOVEC Vladimír  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:57.083 1:55.974 1:54.914 1:54.365 7:42.336 6.941

3 4  LUKÁČ Ivan  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:59.193 1:56.641 1:57.268 1:55.677 7:48.779 13.384

4 2  ŠUTLÁK Miroslav / BOROŠ Peter  Škoda Fabia S2000 2:00.907 1:56.139 1:57.215 1:56.330 7:50.591 15.196

5 7  BUĽKO Róbert / BUĽKOVÁ Alexandra  VW Golf 2:13.567 2:12.421 2:13.114 2:11.144 8:50.246 1:14.851

6 6  BIELIK František / ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 2:21.372 2:20.172 2:15.692 2:13.665 9:10.901 1:35.506

7 8  SEMAN Stanislav / SKUBÍKOVÁ Jana  Audi S3 2:18.591 2:20.271 2:18.020 2:17.430 9:14.312 1:38.917

8 36  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika  Toyota Celica 2:26.088 2:22.913 2:22.547 2:23.232 9:34.780 1:59.385

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 53  ŠUP Norbert  Škoda 100 L Rallye 2:10.458 2:06.881 2:05.819 2:04.330 8:27.488

2 52  TOTH Mário  Škoda 120 S 2:08.546 2:08.096 2:04.077 2:10.521 8:31.240 3.752

3 51  KOVÁČ Branislav  Škoda 100 L 2:11.919 2:08.920 2:08.405 2:08.326 8:37.570 10.082

4 50  ÜVEGEŠ Štefan / MIKLÓS Marián  Škoda 130 LR 2:10.303 2:12.474 2:13.082 2:07.146 8:43.005 15.517

5 49  ŠALÁTA Oskar / DUROVÁ Lenka  Škoda 105 R 2:17.317 2:13.733 2:12.211 2:12.761 8:56.022 28.534

6 48  BRÖSTL Peter / KURIMSKÝ Peter  Škoda 120 2:17.494 2:16.167 2:21.064 2:15.632 9:10.357 42.869
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7 47  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 2:31.817 2:35.444 2:34.625 2:38.259 10:20.145 1:52.657

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 58  SPIŠÁK Pavol / SPIŠÁK Štefan  Lada VFTS 2:01.633 2:01.293 1:58.791 1:58.042 7:59.759

2 57  KOVÁČ Zsolt / KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett  Lada VFTS 2:04.564 2:06.593 2:05.092 2:02.789 8:19.038 19.279

3 55  CIRBUS Viktor / SOTÁK Gabriel  BMW E36 2:12.542 2:09.600 2:08.783 2:07.784 8:38.709 38.950

4 56  TEREZČÁK Milan  Lada 2105 2:13.116 2:10.945 2:10.838 2:10.440 8:45.339 45.580

5 54  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW E36 2:13.988 2:14.712 2:22.224 2:12.321 9:03.245 1:03.486

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 63  BÉREŠ Jozef ml. / MOLNÁROVÁ Timea  Opel Ascona 2:00.645 1:58.618 1:58.606 1:58.821 7:56.690

2 60  KOLIBÁR Jaroslav / BUCHLÁK Ondrej  BMW E36 2:09.816 2:05.271 2:07.194 2:04.082 8:26.363 29.673

3 61  IVAN Tomáš / HOTVÁTHOVÁ Miroslava  BMW E30 2:13.621 2:09.418 2:08.582 2:08.712 8:40.333 43.643

4 59  REJTA Ladislav  BMW E46 Coupe 2:21.096 2:14.572 2:12.476 2:09.320 8:57.464 1:00.774

5 62  PASTYRČÁK Vladimír / BARAN Peter  BMW M3 2:06.514 2:36.477 2:08.928 2:10.159 9:02.078 1:05.388

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 34  ŠIMKO Adrián / ŠIMKO Tomáš  Peugeot 106 2:12.972 2:13.862 2:09.662 2:10.795 8:47.291

2 33  KOVÁČOVÁ Bernadett / KOVÁČ Zsolt  Lada VFTS 2:59.342 2:32.937 2:26.378 2:21.788 10:20.445 1:33.154

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 35  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 2:19.939 2:17.527 2:18.421 2:15.217 9:11.104

2 36  KOŽUCHOVÁ Veronika  Toyota Celica 2:26.088 2:22.913 2:22.547 2:23.232 9:34.780 23.676

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 29  HUNDŽA Štefan  Honda Civic 2:16.263 2:12.231 2:14.030 2:11.017 8:53.541

2 48  BRÖSTL Peter / KURIMSKÝ Peter  Škoda 120 2:17.494 2:16.167 2:21.064 2:15.632 9:10.357 16.816

3 35  FRÝVALDSKÁ Zdenka  Honda Civic 2:19.939 2:17.527 2:18.421 2:15.217 9:11.104 17.563
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4 31  LEŠKO Erik / HUDÁK Ján  Honda Civic 2:22.823 2:28.436 2:20.311 2:15.365 9:26.935 33.394

5 30  HUDÁK Dávid  Honda Civic 2:27.659 2:30.580 2:29.156 2:26.435 9:53.830 1:00.289

6 32  MIŽÁK Erik / SUDZINOVÁ Martina  Peugeot 306 2:32.126 2:31.562 2:30.433 2:29.488 10:03.609 1:10.068

7 47  ROLÍK Ondrej  Škoda 105 2:31.817 2:35.444 2:34.625 2:38.259 10:20.145 1:26.604

Rk st. č.  Jazdec / Spolujazdec  Vozidlo RS.1 RS.2 RS.3 RS.4 Time Gap

1 54  SOLTISZ Richard / PETRUŠOVÁ Anna  BMW E36 2:13.988 2:14.712 2:22.224 2:12.321 9:03.245

2 6  BIELIK František / ŠPES Peter  Seat Ibiza 2:21.372 2:20.172 2:15.692 2:13.665 9:10.901 7.656

3 19  MANDUĽÁK Matúš / BERDISOVA Martina  Renault Clio RS 2:27.047 2:23.185 2:17.834 2:14.173 9:22.239 18.994

TRIEDA N2


